
H O U S E H O L D
C U R T A I N S  

BLANKET /  BEDSPREAD (D/Q) $36.95

B L A N K E T  /  B E D S P R E A D  ( S ) $29.95

B U T T O N S  ( R E - S E W )

$29.95

T R O U S E R S

J E A N S

Shorten

Lengthen

Zips

Shorten

Lengthen
D R E S S E S Shorten (from)

Lengthen (from)

$4.95
$25.95

$24.95

$27.95

$27.95

$27.95
$35.95

B L A N K E T  /  B E D S P R E A D  ( K ) $42.95

P R I C E  L I S T  2 0 2 3
N O R T H  3 8 6 8 1 3 1 1  S O U T H  3 3 9 4 2 4 8 8

V A L E T  @ E L A U N D R Y . C O M . A U    T E X T  0 4 8 8  3 0  3 0  3 0   @ E L A U N D R Y C O

I R O N I N G

P L A I N  D R E S S  F R O M

P O L O / T - S H I R T

B U S I N E S S  S H I R T

$3.00

$7.95

$3.35

P L A I N  L O N G  D R E S S  F R O M $9.95

P L A I N  B L O U S E $4.25

W A S H ,  D R Y  &  F O L D

L A R G E  L O A D

S M A L L  L O A D

X  S M A L L  L O A D

$35.95

$59.95

$25.95

X  L A R G E  L O A D $66.95

M E D I U M  L O A D $49.95

HANDLING FEE  $5  OR $10  DEPENDING ON TIMEFRAME

EMBROIDERY &
MONOGRAMMING

N A M E

I N I T I A L S  ( U P  T O  4  L E T T E R S )

$35.95

$29.95

L O G O $35.95

D I G I T I Z E D  A R T W O R K $100.95

Basket or Tub Load

(yours to keep)

Single colour

$45.95Dual colour

$50.95Multi colour

Continuous lines only, if re-framing is
required an additional set up fee applies

Priced per sq metre

DOONA (D/Q) $42.95

D O O N A  ( S ) $39.95

D O O N A  ( K ) $46.95

M A T T R E S S
P R O T E C T O R

Thin

Medium

Bulky

Extra Dry 

$29.95
$39.95
$49.95

$59.95

$56.95W O O L E N  U N D E R L A Y

REPAIRS  & ALTERATIONS


