## PRICE LIST 2023

NORTH 38681311 SOUTH 33942488



### HOUSEHOLD



**CURTAINS** Priced per sq metre BLANKET / BEDSPREAD (S) \$29.95 BLANKET / BEDSPREAD (D/Q) \$36.95 \$42.95 BLANKET / BEDSPREAD (K) DOONA (S) \$39.95 DOONA (D/Q) \$42.95 \$46.95 DOONA (K) MATTRESS Thin \$29.95 PROTECTOR Medium \$39.95 Bulky \$49.95 Extra Dry \$59.95 WOOLEN UNDERLAY \$56.95

### **REPAIRS & ALTERATIONS**

BUTTONS (RE-SEW)		\$4.95
TROUSERS	Shorten	\$25.95
	Lengthen	\$24.95
	Zips	\$27.95
JEANS	Shorten	\$29.95
	Lengthen	\$27.95
DRESSES	Shorten (from)	\$27.95
	Lengthen (from)	\$35.95

# EMBROIDERY & MONOGRAMMING

INITIALS	(UP TO 4 LETTERS)	\$29.95		
NAME		\$35.95		
DIGITIZED ARTWORK		\$100.95		
(yours to keep)				
LOGO	Single colour	\$35.95		
	Dual colour	\$45.95		
	Multi colour	\$50.95		
Continuous lines only, if re-framing is required an additional set up fee applies				

### IRONING

BUSINESS SHIRT	\$3.35
POLO/T-SHIRT	\$3.00
PLAIN BLOUSE	\$4.25
PLAIN DRESS FROM	\$7.95
PLAIN LONG DRESS FROM	\$9.95

### WASH, DRY & FOLD

#### Basket or Tub Load

X SMALL LOAD	\$25.95
SMALL LOAD	\$35.95
MEDIUM LOAD	\$49.95
LARGE LOAD	\$59.95
X LARGE LOAD	\$66.95
HANDLING EEE \$5 OP \$10 DEPENDING ON	TIMEEDAME





